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01262173 HANSAMIX - Hairdresser's faucet

EAN: 4015474078475
statichansa.com/01262173

e Public & Semi-public
e Single-lever

e Deck mounted

e Single operating lever/handle, Hot/Cold symbols

Pull-out hand spray

Limitation option for maximum temperature and flow-rate,

Adjustable hot water stop (included, retrofittable)

Non-return valve(s), ¢ 48 mm ceramic eco cartridge for flow

and temperature control

protected against back-flow in domestic use (according to

DIN EN 1717)
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Technical data
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Technical properties

Hot water supply max. +80°C
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Backflow prevention (EN1717) EB
Regulations

EN standard EN 817
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Spare parts
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Name

Lever, L=87 mm

Screw, M5x8, SW2.5
Bushing

Symbol plug Grey
Covering cap

Eye screw, M50x1, SW45
0-ring, d 43x2.5
Cartridge, 4.8 eco

Hot water limiter

Gasket, 41.5x33.3x2
Gasket, 48x33.5x2

Hose, L=1250

Gasket, 13.5x8x1

Nipple

Passing-through bushing
Hand shower

Aerator, M24x1 STD HC A
Aerator, M22/24 A

Cover flange

Pipe, d 10 mm, L=413
Flexible pipe, L=370, G3/8 Discontinued
Attachment clamp Discontinued

0-ring, 9x2

Code
59914195
59904755
59904778
59912112
59912638
59904775
59911166
59904601
59904759
59902295
59902283
59902137
59902311
59912074
59910055
59910054
59902366
59902081
59911328
59911423
59911626
59911416
59905095
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